Mirror Lake Community Association, Inc.
Notice of Fine For Covenant Violation
Notice To:
As per two (2) previous Violation Notices which you have chosen to ignore, you are now subject to a fine in the amount of Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) payable fifteen (15) days from date below, plus loss of membership. Levy and payment of the fine does not relieve the requirement to correct the Covenant Violation which must take place no later than three (3) days from date of this notice. You may request a hearing within ten (10) days of this notice regarding the fine imposed and loss of membership.
If the CCR Violation is not remedied There will be additional fine(s) levied. All fines are subject to collection procedures as outlined elsewhere on the website at www.mirrorlakehoa.net
Date:
Sheryl Brown, Manager Control Number:
Mirror Lake Community Association, Inc.
Notice of Second Fine For Covenant Violation
Notice To:
As per two (2) previous Violation Notices plus a fine notice which you have chosen to ignore, you are now subject to an additional fine in the amount of Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) payable fifteen (15) days from date below, plus loss of membership. Levy and payment of the fine does not relieve the requirement to correct the Covenant Violation which must take place no later than three (3) days from date of this notice.

You may request a hearing within ten (10) days of this notice regarding the fine imposed and loss of membership.

If the CCR Violation is not remedied There will be an additional daily fine levied. All fines are subject to collection procedures as outlined elsewhere on the website at <u>www.mirrorlakehoa.net</u>

Date:_____

Sheryl Brown, Manager

Control Number:_____

Mirror Lake Community Association, Inc.
Notice of Daily Fine For Covenant Violation
Notice To:
As per two (2) previous Violation Notices plus two (2) fine notices which you have chosen to ignore, you are now subject to an additional fine, a fine of \$25.00 per diem until corrected. Fine is due and payable fifteen (15) days from date below, plus loss of membership. Levy and payment of the fine does not relieve the requirement to correct the Covenant Violation which must take place no later than three (3) days from date of this notice. You may request a hearing within ten (10) days of this notice regarding the fine imposed and loss of membership.
All fines are subject to collection procedures as outlined elsewhere on the website at <u>www.mirrorlakehoa.net</u>
Date:
Sheryl Brown, Manager Control Number:
Mirror Lake Community Association, Inc.
Notice of Fine For Architectural Review Committee (ARC) Violation
Notice To:
As per two (2) previous Violation Notices which you have chosen to ignore, you are now subject to a fine in the amount as set below payable fifteen (15) days from date below plus loss of membership. Levy and payment of the fine does not relieve the requirement to correct the Covenant Violation which must take place no later than three (3) days from date of this notice. You may request a hearing within ten (10) days of this notice regarding the fine imposed and loss of membership.

collection procedures as outlined elsewhere on the website at <u>www.mirrorlakehoa.net</u>

If the ARC Violation is not remedied There will be additional fine(s) levied. All fines are subject to Date:_____ Amount of Fine:_____ Control Number:_____ Sheryl Brown, Manager